Metro? E Trim, 3-Hole Roman

Tub Set
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The measurements shown are for reference only.

Products and specifications shown are subject to
change without notice.

Specification sheet revised 4/2008

Product Features
e  Solid brass

e Easy to clean

Code Compliance

This unit meets or exceeds the following:

e ADA compliant

Available Finishes
Chrome
Brushed Nickel

Required Accessories
Rough

ansgrone

04196XX0

04196000
04196820

06607000



